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INFORMATION

COLORS

WARRANTY

LIGHT SOURCE

PRODUCT MATERIAL

SIZE FLOOD 10

BEAM ANGLE

MODULE LIFETIME

LED COOLING

DRIVER

2 Years

Incl. 1.5m cable.

Cree LED 1304/1507

Aluminium

162 X 75MM

Approx. 30.000 hours

Passive cooling

Incl. driver.

GARDEN SPOT

5 = RAL 9005 black

LED IP65

8142.005.38.5

8142.010.25.5

1304

1507

Cree

Cree

310LM

650LM

5W

10W

62LM/W

65LM/W

2700K

2700K

>80

>80

30.000 Hrs

30.000 Hrs

500

500

OPTIONS

ACCESSOIRES including mounting plate and rod (approx. 
1m)

25° 38°

ART.NR.

∆ see color

LUMINOUS
FLUX

BRANDLAMP TYPE OUTPUT
POWER

COLOUR
TEMPERATURE

CRI mATC
LIFETIME

MODULE
EFFICIENCY

Keylight International reserves the right to modify or change technical, contruction or LED 
specifications due to continuous improvements of our products and lightsources. 

GARDEN 5W 38°

GARDEN 10W 25°

GARDEN SPOT

OUTDOOR LUMINAIRES

Ground mount


